Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5046

DA-2023/5069

DA-2023/5073

DA-2023/5093

DA-2023/5096

DA-2023/5103

DA-2023/5113

DA-2023/5115

DA-2023/5117

DA-2023/5118

SEC40-2023/5124

DA-2023/5125

DA-2023/5126

SEC40-2023/5133

DA-2023/5135

ADVICE-2023/5136

16

City of Perth

External illuminated wall sign for 'Grounded' tenancy

Two illuminated projecting signs for Quest
conservation and repair works to the existing steel windows
Proposed Storage Facility at Elizabeth Quay Jetty

Carport addition to existing warehouse
Proposed internal and external alterations to the basement and ground floor

levels of a locally listed heritage building and the display of signage for 'Van
Cleef & Arpels'

New deck and cool room
Change of use from Dining to Education 2 including fit out works and signage

Change of use from 'office’ to 'restaurant' & fagade alterations
Installation of glass bi-fold doors on southern balcony

Section 40 - Wildgreens
Alfresco addition to the existing restaurant (Amber Jacks)

Change of use to 'shop’ and associated sign
Refurbishment as a small bar

Amended application for refurbishment and conservation works to an existing
State listed heritage building

Letter of approval from local government to support second hand dealers
license application

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

Applications Approved 24/05/2023 - 30/05/2023

1095 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"QUEST WEST END"
1-43/451 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"
264 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"PTA FERRY TERMINAL"
6 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

37 Kensington Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"ANCHOR HOUSE"

352 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"BROADWAY FAIR"

88 Broadway

CRAWLEY WA 6009
"COMMONWEALTH BANK"
150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1/218 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
Apt 4/18 Bellevue Terrace
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"ALDON HOUSE"

447 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

"AMBER JACKS"

25 Geoffrey Bolton Avenue
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1/9 De Vlamingh Avenue
EAST PERTH WA 6004
149-157 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"BEAUFORT CENTRE"

Lot 2-30/74-82 Beaufort Street

PERTH WA 6000
498 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

Pagelof1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved - DWA

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved - Section 40

Recommended Approval to DWA

Recommended Approval to DWA
Approved - Section 40

Approved

Advice only

Last run on 6/06/2023 9:22:53 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer

27/05/2023

24/05/2023

25/05/2023

26/05/2023

26/05/2023

24/05/2023

26/05/2023

26/05/2023

30/05/2023

24/05/2023

25/05/2023

24/05/2023

29/05/2023

25/05/2023

29/05/2023

24/05/2023



