

Applications Approved 24/05/2023 - 30/05/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5046	External illuminated wall sign for 'Grounded' tenancy	1095 Hay Street	Approved - WAPC	27/05/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5069	Two illuminated projecting signs for Quest	"QUEST WEST END"	Approved	24/05/2023
		1-43/451 Murray Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5073	conservation and repair works to the existing steel windows	"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"	Approved - WAPC	25/05/2023
		264 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5093	Proposed Storage Facility at Elizabeth Quay Jetty	"PTA FERRY TERMINAL"	Approved - DWA	26/05/2023
		6 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5096	Carport addition to existing warehouse	37 Kensington Street	Approved	26/05/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5103	Proposed internal and external alterations to the basement and ground floor	"ANCHOR HOUSE"	Approved	24/05/2023
	levels of a locally listed heritage building and the display of signage for 'Van	352 Murray Street		
	Cleef & Arpels'	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5113	New deck and cool room	"BROADWAY FAIR"	Approved	26/05/2023
		88 Broadway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2023/5115	Change of use from Dining to Education 2 including fit out works and signage	"COMMONWEALTH BANK"	Approved	26/05/2023
		150 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5117	Change of use from 'office' to 'restaurant' & façade alterations	Unit 1/218 James Street	Approved	30/05/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	' '	
DA-2023/5118	Installation of glass bi-fold doors on southern balcony	Apt 4/18 Bellevue Terrace	Approved	24/05/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
SEC40-2023/5124	Section 40 - Wildgreens	"ALDON HOUSE"	Approved - Section 40	25/05/2023
		447 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5125	Alfresco addition to the existing restaurant (Amber Jacks)	"AMBER JACKS"	Recommended Approval to DWA	24/05/2023
		25 Geoffrey Bolton Avenue		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5126	Change of use to 'shop' and associated sign	Unit 1/9 De Vlamingh Avenue	Recommended Approval to DWA	29/05/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
SEC40-2023/5133	Refurbishment as a small bar	149-157 James Street	Approved - Section 40	25/05/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5135	Amended application for refurbishment and conservation works to an existing	"BEAUFORT CENTRE"	Approved	29/05/2023
	State listed heritage building	Lot 2-30/74-82 Beaufort Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
ADVICE-2023/5136	Letter of approval from local government to support second hand dealers	498 Murray Street	Advice only	24/05/2023
	license application	PERTH WA 6000		
1	16			